
Closing Friday, April 1, 2022
Friday, April 15, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)
Acadiana Stakes

For Fillies Three Year Olds
Six Furlongs

Closing Friday, April 1, 2022
Saturday, April 16, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)
Lafayette Stakes
For Three Year Olds

Six Furlongs
Closing Friday, April 22, 2022

Friday, May 6, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)

EVD Distaff
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile
Closing Friday, April 22, 2022

Saturday, May 7, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)

EVD Classic
For Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile
Closing Friday, May 20, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022 $75,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $75,000 Slot Rev)

Louisiana Legends Cheval
For Three Year Olds

One Mile
Closing Friday, May 20, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022 $75,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $75,000 Slot Rev)

Louisiana Legends Soiree
For Fillies Three Year Olds

One Mile

EVANGELINE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, May 20, 2022
Saturday, June 4, 2022 $75,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $75,000 Slot Rev)

Louisiana Legends Sprint
For Three Year Olds and Upward

Five And One Half Furlongs
Closing Friday, May 20, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022 $75,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $75,000 Slot Rev)

Louisiana Legends Mademoiselle
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

Five And One Half Furlongs
Closing Friday, May 20, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022 $75,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $75,000 Slot Rev)

Louisiana Legends Turf Distaff
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile(Turf)
Closing Friday, May 20, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022 $75,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $75,000 Slot Rev)

Louisiana Legends Turf
For Three Year Olds and Upward

One And One Sixteenth Miles(Turf)
Closing Friday, June 17, 2022

Friday, July 1, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)

Opelousas Stakes
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile(Turf)
Closing Friday, June 17, 2022

Saturday, July 2, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)

John Henry Stakes
For Three Year Olds and Upward

About One And One Sixteenth Miles(Turf)

EVANGELINE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, July 15, 2022
Friday, August 5, 2022 $50,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 Slot Rev)
The Spotted Horse (Restricted)

(non winners of a stake race other than state bred,
auction or restricted or for horses which have started at

current meet)
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile
Closing Friday, July 15, 2022

Saturday, August 6, 2022 $50,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $50,000 Slot Rev)

Evangeline Mile (Restricted)
(non winners of a stake race other than state bred,

auction or restricted or for horses which have started at
the current meet)

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile

Closing Friday, August 12, 2022
Friday, August 26, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)

D.S. Shine Young Futurity
(Filly Division)

For Fillies Two Year Olds
Five And One Half Furlongs

Closing Friday, August 12, 2022
Saturday, August 27, 2022 $60,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $60,000 Slot Rev)

D.S. Shine Young Futurity
(Colts & Geldings Division)

For Colts And Geldings Two Year Olds
Five And One Half Furlongs

EVANGELINE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE


